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Women / 3 / Ch D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Daphne Schengel105
Excel

9.350 9.300 9.2009.050 36.900
3T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Ella Chapman145
Santa Cruz

9.300 9.475 8.7009.275 36.750
5 1 1 6 2 

2 

Natalie Leon159
Pacific Edge

9.475 8.950 8.9258.900 36.250
2 7 5 2T 3 

3 

Emily Albertson104
Excel

9.000 9.050 8.7759.225 36.050
8 6 2 5 4 

4 

Addyson Dennis126
Clovis

9.100 9.250 8.6759.000 36.025
6 3 4 7T 5 

5 

Samaira Gupta142
Santa Cruz

8.850 9.075 8.6758.825 35.425
9 5 7 7T 6 

6 

Kara Suendermann110
American

9.350 8.825 8.9258.300 35.400
3T 8T 11 2T 7 

7 

Aleah Marroquin123
Clovis

9.500 8.450 8.8508.450 35.250
1 12 9 4 8 

8 

Kira Annis106
American

9.075 8.675 8.5258.850 35.125
7 10 6 9T 9 

9 

Grace Snider143
Santa Cruz

8.500 9.125 8.5258.350 34.500
11 4 10 9T 10 

10 

Bailey Fulfer132
Clovis

8.550 8.825 8.2007.650 33.225
10 8T 14 12 11 

11 

Anabel Biscocho160
Pacific Edge

8.350 8.600 7.9258.100 32.975
12 11 12 13 12 

12 

Kayla Thomason449
Clovis

8.150 8.425 6.9008.675 32.150
13 13 8 14 13 

13 

Savannah Ginther453
Clovis

0.000 8.275 8.3507.775 24.400
14 14 13 11 14 

14 
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